
S BAY  ST

E DICIE AVE

ARDICE AVE

W SEMINO LE AVE

EPINEHURSTBLVD

DAVID WALKER DR

E PINEHURST BLVD

JENNINGS AVE

SO UTHAVE

W SEMINO LE AVE

MT HO MER RD ARDICE AVE

E IDLEWILD AVE

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S M
AR
Y S
T

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S C
EN
TE
R 
ST

BL
AC
KB
ER
RY
 C
T

S B
AY
 ST

KU
RT
 ST

RU
LE
ME
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

MO
RI
N 
ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

KU
RT
 ST

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

W SEMINO LE AVE

BL
UF
FP
AS
S
DR

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

BL
UF
F P
AS
S D
R

S C
EN
TE
R 
ST

E GO LFLINKS AVE

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

KU
RT
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

E GO LFLINKS AVE

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

W GO LFLINKS AVE

S B
AY
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

S G
RO
VE
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

W GO LFLINKS AVE SO UTHAVE

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

TIT
CO
MB
 ST

SO UTH AVE

S B
AY
 ST

S B
AY
 ST

W CHESLEY  AVE

W IDLEWILD AVE

ARDICE AVE

KU
RT
 ST

SO UTHAVE
KU
RT
 ST

E ST LO UIS AVE

E PINEHURST BLVD

E DICIE AVE

E CHESLEY  AVE

E CHARLO TTE AVE

EIDLEWILDAVE

E SEMINO LE AVE

O LD MT DO RA RD

E PINECREST DRW PINECREST DR

ARDICE AVE

W CHARLO TTE AVE

W DICIE AVE

W IDLEWILD AVE

WSTLO UISAVE

W CHESLEY  AVE

ARDICE AVE

W DICIE AVE

SO UTH AVE

BLUFFPASSDR BLUFFPASSDR

MO
RR
IS
ST

E IDLEWILD AVE

RY ANS RIDGE AVE

KU
RT
 ST

W CHARLO TTE AVE

W GO LFLINKS AVE

O LD MT DO RA RD

TWO  LAKES LN

EUSTIS

EU
ST

IS

EUSTIS

EU
ST

IS

EU
ST

IS

EU
ST

IS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EU
ST

IS

EUSTIS

EU
ST

IS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EU
ST

IS

EUS T IS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

EUSTIS

W e s t
C r o o k e d

L a k e

L a k e  D i c i e

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

56

7

8

9

10

11

155

04400

10501

08200

02601

10401

09000

02000

07100 0990009600

01900

06000

00300

01600

01502

06900

04600

0720006400

08700

05300

01500

05400

07000

00900

08000 09800

10300

02900

04400

03800

10502

04700

03600
03400 03300

02700

02300

00701

06800

07300

02400

09200

09300

04100

10400

10100

05600

1080010600

00400

07900

02500
01600

03900

05700
05800

01000

01800

11100
02800

06100

09206

11500

01700

06700

01501

06300

04300

00101

0490005500

06600

03200

02900

05200

09700

08800

01600

00700

01200

06200

03700

04200

08300
08400

03000

05100

06500

10000

03100

08100

01401

09205

09203

03100

03500

02600

10701

07800

11000

05900

04500

02100

08500

09400

07600

01400

04000

07500
09500

07700

02200

07400

10700
0860008900

00904

04800

10200

09100

05000

01900

02600

09900

01503

09202

11300

11000

1

1

1

10

10

10

100104

11

11

11

11

11

11

110

112

115

12

12

12

12

12

120

121

13

14

14

14

14

147
148

15

15

15

154
155

156

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

2

2

2

2

20

21

21

21

211

215
216

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

26

27

27

29

3

3

30

3031

32

32

330

34

340

35

36

360

37 38
38

39

4

4

4

40

41

410

415

42

42

43

44

44 45

47

48

49

5

5

5

5

5

50

52
53

54 56

58 59

6

6

6

6

60

62 63 64 65

66

67

67

7

7

74767779

8

8

8

85

9

9

9

9

93 94

9596

F

TR A

TR B

5

8

13

14

18

114 112

105

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

102

105

11

11

11

111

113

118

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

146

15

15

15

15 15

15

150

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

18

19

19

19

2

2

2

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

214

22

22

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

26

27

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

33

335

34

34

340350

36

360

365

37

38

39

39

4

4
4

4

405

4142

46

5

5

5

5

5

5

51

52

53

55

56

57

6

6

6

6

60

61

61

62

6364

7

7

7

7

7278

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

98

AB

TR B

TR
B

TR
F

13

1

9

10

5

4

3

17

115
113

1
1

1

1

1

10

10 10

10

10

101

108

109

11

1111

11

110

115

116

12

12 12

120

13

1313

13

14

14

14

15

1515

152

1616

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

1818

18

18

18

18

1919

1919

19

19

2

2

2

2

2

20 20

20
20

209

21

21

21

210

22

22

22
22

23

23

24

24

25

262829

3

3

3

30

30

31

31

32

32

33

330

345

35
35

350

355

355

36 37

39

44

4

4

40
40

400

41 42

43

4445 45

46 47 49

5

5

50

51

51

53

54
55

57

59

59

6 6
6

6

63
64

7

77

7

7073

8

8 8

8

8

8081

88

9 9

9

90 91

97

E

TR
B

TR C

12

TR A

152

1 16

111

110 106
109

TR B

1
1

1
1

1

1010

10

10

10

100

103105106107

1111

11 11

11

114

117 119

12

12

125

13 13

13

14

14

145

149

15

151

153

17

17

18 18

18

18

19

19

19

19

2

2

2

2 2

2020

20

2121

21

21

218
219

22

22

220

23

23

23
23

24

24

2526

26

27

27

28

28
28

2929

29

33

3

3

30

31

31

32

33

33

34

35

36

365

37

38

44

4

4

4

4041

43
43

4445

46 4648

5

5 5

52 54 55 56

58

66

6

6

60

61

6265

66

68

68

69

69

77

7

7

7

7

7175

8

82 83 84 86 87 89

99

99

9

9

92

99

CD

TR A

TR B

TR E

7
11

6

12

118
117

116

DRUID PARK 1ST ADDDRUID PARK 1ST ADD
SUB, EUSTISSUB, EUSTIS

PB 31/40PB 31/40

BRAC BLUFF PASS PHASE 2 HORIZON OAKS SUB, EUSTISBRAC BLUFF PASS PHASE 2 HORIZON OAKS SUB, EUSTIS
PB 52/62PB 52/62

BRIARCLIFF SUB,BRIARCLIFF SUB,
EUSTISEUSTIS

PB 26/45PB 26/45

PINEHURST, EUSTISPINEHURST, EUSTIS
PB 7/49PB 7/49

EAST LAKEEAST LAKE
SUB, EUSTISSUB, EUSTIS

PB 31/9PB 31/9

KURTKURT
STREETSTREET

PROFESSIONALPROFESSIONAL
PARK 3RDPARK 3RD
ADDITIONADDITION
PB 60/57PB 60/57

KURT STREETKURT STREET
PROFESSIONALPROFESSIONAL

PARK,PARK,
EUSTISEUSTIS

PB 30/72PB 30/72

CROOKEDCROOKED
LAKE RESERVELAKE RESERVE

PB 55/49PB 55/49

LYNNHURSTLYNNHURST
PB 8/50PB 8/50

BRAC BLUFF PASSBRAC BLUFF PASS
SUB, EUSTISSUB, EUSTIS

PB 39/4PB 39/4

IDLEWILDIDLEWILD
HEIGHTS, EUSTISHEIGHTS, EUSTIS

PB 9/48PB 9/48

WEST LYNNHURST 1ST ADD,WEST LYNNHURST 1ST ADD,
EUSTISEUSTIS

PB 16/37PB 16/37

QUAYLE'SQUAYLE'S
GOLF LINKS SUB, EUSTISGOLF LINKS SUB, EUSTIS

PB 4/16PB 4/16
KNOLLWOODKNOLLWOOD

VILLAGE, EUSTISVILLAGE, EUSTIS
PB 24/17PB 24/17

WEST LYNNHURSTWEST LYNNHURST
2ND ADD2ND ADD
PB 16/38PB 16/38

2200 SOUTHBAY2200 SOUTHBAY
CONDO, EUSTISCONDO, EUSTIS

CB 1/31CB 1/31

QUAYLE'S GOLF LINKQUAYLE'S GOLF LINK
SUB NO 2, EUSTISSUB NO 2, EUSTIS

PB 5/50PB 5/50

EUSTISEUSTIS
PB 1/79PB 1/79

WESTWEST
LYNNHURST, EUSTISLYNNHURST, EUSTIS

PB 14/45PB 14/45

BREEZYBREEZY
HEIGHTS SUBHEIGHTS SUB

PB 16/48PB 16/48

REAUMEREAUME
PARK, EUSTISPARK, EUSTIS

PB 7/50PB 7/50

T19-R26-Sec14 S1/2

Pa
th:
 Z:
\W
ork
gro
up
s\P
AS
S\T
ax
Ma
pP
DF
Cr
ea
tio
n\T
ax
Ma
ps
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Ta x Pa rc els
Subd ivision Lots
Subd ivision Bloc ks
Subd ivision Bound a ries

Ea sem ents
Right of Wa y
City Lim its
La kes

Governm ent Lots
Sec tion Lines
County Bound a ry ´

Da te: 10/23/2020

La ke County Prop erty Ap p ra iser (LCPA) d igita l Geogra p hic
Inform a tion System  (GIS) c a d a stra l m a p s a re p rod uc ed  solely
for a d  va lorem  p rop erty a ssessm ent p urp oses a nd  a re p rovid ed
to the p ublic for inform a tiona l p urp oses only.  LCPA’s GIS
c a d a stra l m a p s a re NO T lega l la nd  surveys a nd  should  not be
used  or relied  up on a s suc h.  No wa rra nties, exp ressed  or
im p lied , a re p rovid ed  for the m a p  d a ta  herein, its p ositiona l or
them a tic  a c c ura c y, its use, or its interp reta tion.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1528

1830

1427

www.la kec op rop a p p r.c om
CAREY  BAKER

LAKE CO UNTY  PRO PERTY  APPRAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLO RIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2021

0 200100
Feet

ASSESSMENT M AP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coord ina te System :  NAD 1983 HARN Sta tePla ne Florid a  Ea st FIPS 0901 Feet
Aeria l Im a gery: 2020


